It is strongly recommended that the service provider print this document, 
scrutinize it carefully and retain for reference purposes!  

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

VOTING COMPARTMENTS (INCLUDING DISABLED VOTING FACILITY) 

MADE OF DISPOSABLE CARDBOARD. 

1. BACKGROUND 

 The Electoral Commission requires a quantity of 54,700 (Fifty-four 

thousand seven hundred) packs of 3 Voting Compartments to be used 

for voting on voting day at voting stations. 

 The Voting Compartments must be made from disposable cardboard 

material to easily dispose after use. 

  Voting compartments are intended to provide –